
Bull Brothers

Nome Giocatore
1ºGio

Set Pun
2ºGio

Set Pun
3ºGio

Set Pun
4ºGio

Set Pun
5ºGio

Set Pun
6ºGio

Set Pun
7ºGio

Set Pun
8ºGio

Set Pun
9ºGio

Set Pun
10ºGio

Set Pun

Maniero Leopoldo (01/1675) 6 15 6 12 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Pugliese Alex (01/2641) 4 12 3 4 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Greggio Samuele (01/2714) 5 9 4 3 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Greggio Alessandro (01/2713) 1 1 6 8 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Negrini Valeriano (01/2169) 5 8 3 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Muller Samuele (01/2552) 1 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Fornaron  Federico (01/1009) 0 0 2 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Renier Emanuele (01/2393) 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Maniero Leopoldo 01/1675 12 27 2,25

Pugliese Alex 01/2641 7 16 2,29

Greggio Samuele 01/2714 9 12 1,33

Greggio Alessandro 01/2713 7 9 1,29

Negrini Valeriano 01/2169 8 9 1,12

Muller Samuele 01/2552 1 1 1,00

Fornaron  Federico 01/1009 2 1 0,50

Renier Emanuele 01/2393 2 0 0,00

Faith Dart Team

Nome Giocatore
1ºGio

Set Pun
2ºGio

Set Pun
3ºGio

Set Pun
4ºGio

Set Pun
5ºGio

Set Pun
6ºGio

Set Pun
7ºGio

Set Pun
8ºGio

Set Pun
9ºGio

Set Pun
10ºGio

Set Pun

Correra Alessandro (01/2771) 3 4 5 12 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Pellegrini Massimo (01/575) 0 0 6 12 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Macaluso Andrea (01/2766) 6 9 5 3 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Talpo Cristian (01/2626) 6 5 3 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Gemo Davide (01/1356) 0 0 3 4 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Santinello Sandro (01/566) 2 4 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Volpin Luca (01/1148) 2 1 1 3 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Gemo Stefania (01/1560) 2 3 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Rampin Rodolfo (01/1487) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Toson Francesco (01/2838) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Dandolo Lorenzo (01/374) 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Bertin Riccardo (01/2785) 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Correra Alessandro 01/2771 8 16 2,00

Pellegrini Massimo 01/575 6 12 2,00

Macaluso Andrea 01/2766 11 12 1,09

Talpo Cristian 01/2626 9 5 0,56

Gemo Davide 01/1356 3 4 1,33

Santinello Sandro 01/566 3 4 1,33

Volpin Luca 01/1148 3 4 1,33

Gemo Stefania 01/1560 2 3 1,50

Rampin Rodolfo 01/1487 0 0 0,00

Toson Francesco 01/2838 0 0 0,00

Dandolo Lorenzo 01/374 1 0 0,00

Bertin Riccardo 01/2785 2 0 0,00

I Rayan Team Dart

Nome Giocatore
1ºGio

Set Pun
2ºGio

Set Pun
3ºGio

Set Pun
4ºGio

Set Pun
5ºGio

Set Pun
6ºGio

Set Pun
7ºGio

Set Pun
8ºGio

Set Pun
9ºGio

Set Pun
10ºGio

Set Pun

Bogdanov Dimitri (01/2181) 6 4 6 5 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Boaretto Michele  (01/2629) 3 4 3 4 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Goldin Ylenia (01/2570) 6 3 6 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Turato Sonia (01/7309) 0 0 3 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Dalla Pria Davide (01/2953) 6 2 3 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Miari Matteo (01/2049) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Agostini Rayan (01/2781) 3 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Sinigaglia Mirco (01/7308) 0 0 3 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Bogdanov Dimitri 01/2181 12 9 0,75

Boaretto Michele 01/2629 6 8 1,33

Goldin Ylenia 01/2570 12 5 0,42

Turato Sonia 01/7309 3 2 0,67

Dalla Pria Davide 01/2953 9 2 0,22

Miari Matteo 01/2049 0 0 0,00

Agostini Rayan 01/2781 3 0 0,00

Sinigaglia Mirco 01/7308 3 0 0,00



Balla Coi Luppoli

Nome Giocatore
1ºGio

Set Pun
2ºGio

Set Pun
3ºGio

Set Pun
4ºGio

Set Pun
5ºGio

Set Pun
6ºGio

Set Pun
7ºGio

Set Pun
8ºGio

Set Pun
9ºGio

Set Pun
10ºGio

Set Pun

Sacconi Devis (01/1240) 6 17 6 13 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Zampieri Stefano (01/100) 6 17 6 11 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Zampieri Adriano (01/143) 3 8 4 8 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Coletto Davide (01/518) 3 6 3 6 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

De Gaspari Andrea (01/2008) 3 8 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Brasioli Massimiliano (01/1508) 0 0 3 3 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Micillo Ivan (01/1787) 3 3 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Turato  Andrea (01/2109) 0 0 2 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Pravato Debora (01/1295) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Tullio  Ivan (03/1128) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Zota Marius (01/1237) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Sacconi Devis 01/1240 12 30 2,50

Zampieri Stefano 01/100 12 28 2,33

Zampieri Adriano 01/143 7 16 2,29

Coletto Davide 01/518 6 12 2,00

De Gaspari Andrea 01/2008 3 8 2,67

Brasioli Massimiliano 01/1508 3 3 1,00

Micillo Ivan 01/1787 3 3 1,00

Turato  Andrea 01/2109 2 2 1,00

Pravato Debora 01/1295 0 0 0,00

Tullio  Ivan 03/1128 0 0 0,00

Zota Marius 01/1237 0 0 0,00

Pà Un Buso

Nome Giocatore
1ºGio

Set Pun
2ºGio

Set Pun
3ºGio

Set Pun
4ºGio

Set Pun
5ºGio

Set Pun
6ºGio

Set Pun
7ºGio

Set Pun
8ºGio

Set Pun
9ºGio

Set Pun
10ºGio

Set Pun

Fraccarolo Matteo (01/2694) 6 14 4 12 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Barnes Maicol (01/2390) 5 9 6 16 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Zanella Alessandro (01/2598) 5 10 6 13 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Bonaguro Davide (01/162) 3 2 4 12 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Prandato Gianluca (01/1751) 1 0 2 4 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Bertin Lorenzo (01/2956) 1 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Zanella Claudio (01/2599) 2 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Zoppello Silvia (01/2527) 1 0 2 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Fraccarolo Matteo 01/2694 10 26 2,60

Barnes Maicol 01/2390 11 25 2,27

Zanella Alessandro 01/2598 11 23 2,09

Bonaguro Davide 01/162 7 14 2,00

Prandato Gianluca 01/1751 3 4 1,33

Bertin Lorenzo 01/2956 1 2 2,00

Zanella Claudio 01/2599 2 2 1,00

Zoppello Silvia 01/2527 3 2 0,67

Fuori La Prima

Nome Giocatore
1ºGio

Set Pun
2ºGio

Set Pun
3ºGio

Set Pun
4ºGio

Set Pun
5ºGio

Set Pun
6ºGio

Set Pun
7ºGio

Set Pun
8ºGio

Set Pun
9ºGio

Set Pun
10ºGio

Set Pun

Sola  Davide (01/1230) 6 13 3 9 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Zarpellon Debora (01/1798) 3 1 5 11 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Pizzo Elisa (01/1609) 3 6 5 5 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Ferretto Daniela (01/1432) 6 10 3 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Coppo Federica (01/1621) 0 0 6 9 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Duta Georgiana (01/1567) 0 0 1 3 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Lain Ivan (01/1612) 6 3 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Bevilacqua Annamaria (01/2159) 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Sola  Davide 01/1230 9 22 2,44

Zarpellon Debora 01/1798 8 12 1,50

Pizzo Elisa 01/1609 8 11 1,38

Ferretto Daniela 01/1432 9 11 1,22

Coppo Federica 01/1621 6 9 1,50

Duta Georgiana 01/1567 1 3 3,00

Lain Ivan 01/1612 6 3 0,50

Bevilacqua Annamaria 01/2159 1 0 0,00


